

2nd mate bill
ABSTRACT OF COST

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of road per, Sandapute to Marim under Nandagang block.					
Agreement No:- RAB, Nawada/55/ MMUSY/580/ 2019-20					
Name of Contractor:- Vindhya New Colony Hissua, AT + P.O. - Hissua.					
Dist - Nawada.					
Date of start:- 06/03/2020					
Date of completion:- 05/03/2021					

(1/2) Construction of bench mark and reference pillar.
Qty vide TNBP (5)
0.710 Km

@ 6228.88/1cm = RS 4422.00

(2/2) Construction of reference pillar Burje-1.
Qty vide TNBP (5)
0.710/cm

@ 1528.39/1cm = RS 2085.00

(3/3) Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting.
Qty vide TNBP (5)
0.355 Ha.

@ 94977.20/Ha = RS 34192.00

Total RS 39699.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/1 amount					3001643.00
(16/36) providing and laying reinforced cement concrete pipe 1103 600mm ϕ					2196240.00
Qty vide TNBP (12)					
7.50m					
@ 1243.100/m ² = Rs 9322.00					
(18/32) laying first class bedding on well ground sand, morum etc					
Qty vide TNBP (12)					2.090m ³
Qty vide TNBP (15)					30.89243
Total:					32.962m ³
@ 443.96/m ³ = Rs 14634.00					
(18/38) filling in foundation trenches sand etc					
Qty vide TNBP (12)					3.48m ³
Qty vide TNBP (15)					29.589m ³
Total:					33.069m ³
@ 443.96/m ³ = Rs 14679.00					
(19/39) Total Rs 2235376.00					
Add GST 12% - Rs					304027.90
Add L.C 1% - Rs					26524.50
Grand total					2565978.40
					3435515.00
Twenty-four lakh thirty five thousand five hundred fifteen only					

Sumit
06/01/2021
TE